Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: March 2020

General information about company

Scrip code 500284

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE846D01012

Name of the company

LORDS CHLORO ALKALI LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?




Category of
shareholder

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as a % of total no.

No. of fully paid

Total as a %
of Total
Voting right

No. of equity shares
held in dematerialized
form

(A) Promoter &
Promoter Group
(B) Public

(C1) Shares
underlying DRs
(C2) Shares held
by Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-Non
Public

Grand Total

No. of D eauity shares Total no. of shares (calculated as per No. of Voting
shareholders P qheild shares held SCRR, 1957)As a % of Rights
(A+B+C2)
7 1,72,56,108 1,72,56,108 68.60 1,72,56,108
43,622 78,97,753 78,97,753 31.40 78,97,753
0.00
0.00
0.00
43,629 2,51,53,861 2,51,53,861 100.00 2,51,53,861

68.60
31.40
0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

1,72,56,108
39,70,823

2,12,26,931



) Nos. of No. of fully paid up Total nos.
Lriiezony @i dlrmel il shareholders equity shares held shares held

Al) Indian

Individuals/Hindu undivided
Family

RAKESH AHUJA
MADHAYV DHIR
YUVRAJ AHUJA
MANEESHA DHIR
JYOTI AHUJA

Any Other (specify)
SHIVA CONSULTANTS
PRIVATE LIMITED
MATRIX DOTCOM

INFONET PRIVATE
LIMITED

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign
A=A1+A2

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

[ S I N = T

1,42,94,079

33,31,447
73,84,582
21,72,040
10,20,000

3,86,010
29,62,029

11,82,029

17,80,000

1,72,56,108

1,72,56,108

1,42,94,079

33,31,447
73,84,582
21,72,040
10,20,000

3,86,010
29,62,029

11,82,029

17,80,000

1,72,56,108

1,72,56,108

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.00
56.83

13.24
29.36
8.64
4.06
1.53
11.78

4.70

7.08

68.60
0.00
68.60

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized form

1,42,94,079

33,31,447
73,84,582
21,72,040
10,20,000

3,86,010
29,62,029

11,82,029

17,80,000

1,72,56,108

1,72,56,108



Category & Name of the

Shareholders

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of
shareholder

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

Total no.
shares held

Shareholding %
calculated as per SCRR,
1957 As a % of

Total as a %
of Total
Voting right

No. of equity shares held
in dematerialized
form(Not Applicable)

B1) Institutions

Mutual Funds/

Financial Institutions/
Banks

Insurance Companies

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital
upto Rs. 2 Lacs
Individual share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

ATUL KUMAR SINGH
PARAS WADHWA

SAHNI LAL CHARANJIT
ZAFAR ALI

NBFCs registered with RBI
Any Other (specify)
Overseas Corporate Bodies

Trusts

Director or Director's
Relatives

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
HUF
Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

ABHISAR ESTATES PVT
LTD.

42408

11

1181
14

770
67

321

320
10329

35264
45913

0
1122855

3447875

724849
1243792
800000
280000
404152
2876958
1321

5

50500

128708
28103
3803
2664518

318246

320
10,329

35,264
45,913

11,22,855

34,47,875

7,24,849
12,43,792
8,00,000
2,80,000
4,04,152
28,76,958
1,321

5

50,500

1,28,708
28,103
3,803
26,64,518

3,18,246

0.00
0.00

0.04

0.14
0.18

0.00

0.00
4.46

13.71

2.88
4.94
3.18
1.11
1.61
11.44
0.01
0.00

0.20

0.51
0.11
0.02
10.59

1.27

320
10,329

35,264
45,913

11,22,855

34,47,875

7,24,849
12,43,792
8,00,000
2,80,000
4,04,152
28,76,958
1,321

5

50,500

1,28,708
28,103
3,803
26,064,518

3,18,246

0.00
0.00

0.04

0.14
0.18

0.00

0.00
4.46

13.71

2.88
4.94
3.18
1.11
1.61
11.44
0.01
0.00

0.20

0.51
0.11
0.02
10.59

1.27

105
75

35,264
35,444

3,86,210

21,06,142
5,74,249
5,02,681
8,00,000

2,54,772
11,88,255

5
50,500

96,302
28,103
3,803
10,09,542



ANNALAKSHMI TRADING
PVT LTD

EVA EXPORTERS
PRIVATE LIMITED
TURNAROUND
CONSULTANTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

MEHAK INFRACON PVT
LTD

Sub Total B3
B=B1+B2+B3

1 254379
1 375000
1 700020
1 391598
43602 7851840
43622 7897753

2,54,379

3,75,000

7,00,020

3,91,598

78,51,840
78,97,753

1.01

1.49

2.78

1.56

31.22
31.40

2,54,379

3,75,000

7,00,020

3,91,598

78,51,840
78,97,753

1.01

1.49

2.78

1.56

31.22
31.40

4,379

3,75,000

5,00,000

39,35,379
39,70,823



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Catesory & Name of No. of No. of fully paid up Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as per Number of equity shares held in
aregory 0 0 0% equity shares held(VII = SCRR, 1957 As a % of dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
shareholder(III)
0

the Shareholders(I) held(IV) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR
Holder
C2) Employee Benefit

Trust 0 0 0.00



Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading Member | Name of the Beneficial Owner | No. of shares held | % of total no. of shares | Date of reporting by the Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL



