Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: March 2020

General information about company	
Scrip code	500284
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE846D01012
Name of the company	LORDS CHLORO ALKALI LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	7	1,72,56,108	1,72,56,108	68.60	1,72,56,108	68.60	1,72,56,108
(B) Public	43,622	78,97,753	78,97,753	31.40	78,97,753	31.40	39,70,823
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	43,629	2,51,53,861	2,51,53,861	100.00	2,51,53,861	100.00	2,12,26,931

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1,42,94,079	1,42,94,079	56.83	1,42,94,079
RAKESH AHUJA	1	33,31,447	33,31,447	13.24	33,31,447
MADHAV DHIR	1	73,84,582	73,84,582	29.36	73,84,582
YUVRAJ AHUJA	1	21,72,040	21,72,040	8.64	21,72,040
MANEESHA DHIR	1	10,20,000	10,20,000	4.06	10,20,000
JYOTI AHUJA	1	3,86,010	3,86,010	1.53	3,86,010
Any Other (specify)	2	29,62,029	29,62,029	11.78	29,62,029
SHIVA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED MATRIX DOTCOM	1	11,82,029	11,82,029	4.70	11,82,029
MATRIX DOTCOM INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	1	17,80,000	17,80,000	7.08	17,80,000
Sub Total A1	7	1,72,56,108	1,72,56,108	68.60	1,72,56,108
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	7	1,72,56,108	1,72,56,108	68.60	1,72,56,108

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	5	320	320	0.00	320	0.00	105
Financial Institutions/ Banks	13	10329	10,329	0.04	10,329	0.04	75
Insurance Companies	2	35264	35,264	0.14	35,264	0.14	35,264
Sub Total B1	20	45913	45,913	0.18	45,913	0.18	35,444
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	42408	1122855	11,22,855	4.46	11,22,855	4.46	3,86,210
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	11	3447875	34,47,875	13.71	34,47,875	13.71	21,06,142
ATUL KUMAR SINGH	1	724849	7,24,849	2.88	7,24,849	2.88	5,74,249
PARAS WADHWA	1	1243792	12,43,792	4.94	12,43,792	4.94	5,02,681
SAHNI LAL CHARANJIT	1	800000	8,00,000	3.18	8,00,000	3.18	8,00,000
ZAFAR ALI	1	280000	2,80,000	1.11	2,80,000	1.11	
NBFCs registered with RBI	2	404152	4,04,152	1.61	4,04,152	1.61	2,54,772
Any Other (specify)	1181	2876958	28,76,958	11.44	28,76,958	11.44	11,88,255
Overseas Corporate Bodies	14	1321	1,321	0.01	1,321	0.01	
Trusts	1	5	5	0.00	5	0.00	5
Director or Director's Relatives	1	50500	50,500	0.20	50,500	0.20	50,500
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	770	128708	1,28,708	0.51	1,28,708	0.51	96,302
HUF	67	28103	28,103	0.11	28,103	0.11	28,103
Clearing Members	7	3803	3,803	0.02	3,803	0.02	3,803
Bodies Corporate	321	2664518	26,64,518	10.59	26,64,518	10.59	10,09,542
ABHISAR ESTATES PVT LTD.	1	318246	3,18,246	1.27	3,18,246	1.27	

ANNALAKSHMI TRADING PVT LTD	1	254379	2,54,379	1.01	2,54,379	1.01	4,379
EVA EXPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	375000	3,75,000	1.49	3,75,000	1.49	3,75,000
TURNAROUND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	700020	7,00,020	2.78	7,00,020	2.78	5,00,000
MEHAK INFRACON PVT LTD	1	391598	3,91,598	1.56	3,91,598	1.56	
Sub Total B3	43602	7851840	78,51,840	31.22	78,51,840	31.22	39,35,379
B=B1+B2+B3	43622	7897753	78,97,753	31.40	78,97,753	31.40	39,70,823

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No	. Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL